28
Modules
For further detailed information and datasheets please refer to our website http://www.trinamic.com.
The TMCM-310 is a triple axis 2-phase stepper motor controller and driver module. It pro-
vides a complete single board motion control solution at low cost. Using the integrated ad-
ditional I/Os it even can do complete system control applications. The motors and switches
can be connected easily with screw terminals. The connection of the multi purpose I/Os
can be done via a dual-in-line pin connector. The TMCM-310 comes with the PC based

� RoHS compliant latest from 1 July 2006
� Size: 160x100mm²
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
TMCM-310 3-axis controller/driver 1.1A / 34V
TMCM-310-CAN 3-axis controller/driver, CAN
TMCM-310/SG 3-axis controller/driver, StallGuard
TMCM-310/SG-CAN 3-axis controller/driver, StallGuard & CAN
3-Axis Controller / Driver Board 1.1A / 34V
TMCM-310
Standard Modules for Stepper Motors
<<